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Team	Leader's	Detail	
6th	UTh	Fest	of	Uka	Tarsadia	University	-	12-14th	Feb	2020	
Sr.	
No.	 Institute	Name	 Team	Leaders	 Email	ID	

1	 BMIIT	
Mr.	Vipul	Gamit	 vipul.gamit@utu.ac.in	

Ms.	Komal	Domadiya	 komal.domadiya@utu.ac.in	

2	 B.V.	Patel	Institute	of	
Commerce	

Ms.	Arpita	Vyas	 arpita.vyas@utu.ac.in	

Mr.	Gaurang	Pandya	 gaurang.pandya@utu.ac.in	

3	 Maliba	Pharmacy	College	
Ms.	Jaimini	Gandhi	 jaimini.gandhi@utu.ac.in	

Dr.	Mitali	Patel	 mitali.patel@utu.ac.in	

4	 B.	V.	Patel	Institute	of	
Management	

Mr.	Nisarg	Shah	 nisarg.shah@utu.ac.in	

Ms.	Vaishali	Pillai	 vaishali.pillai@utu.ac.in	

5	 C.	G.	Bhakta	Institute	of	
Biotechnology	

Ms.	Vrutika	Lad	 vrutika.lad@utu.ac.in	

Ms.	Snaa	Mistry	 snaa.mistry@utu.ac.in	

6	 Department	Physics	
Mr.	Vikas	Patel	 vikas.kpatel@utu.ac.in	

		 		

7	 Department	of	Chemistry	
Dr.	Anand	Patel	 anand.patel@utu.ac.in	

Ms.	Shivani	N.	Tandel	 shivani.tandel@utu.ac.in	

8	 Department	of	Mathematics	
Dr.	Hardik	S.	Patel	 hardik.spatel@utu.ac.in	

Mr.	Ankit	H.	Patel	 ankit.patel@utu.ac.in	

9	 Maniba	Bhula	Nursing	
College	

Mr.	Manjunath	Beth	 manjunath.beth@utu.ac.in	

Ms.	Sweta	Patel	 sweta.rpatel@utu.ac.in	



10	 FDPA	
Ar.	Sagar	Barwalia	 sagar.barwalia@utu.ac.in	

Ms.	Nijal	Shah		 nijal.shah@utu.ac.in	

11	 Shrimad	Rajchandra	College	
of	Physiotherapy	

Dr.	Sneha	Somrajan	 sneha.somarajan@utu.ac.in	

Dr.	Komal	Patel	 komal.patel@utu.ac.in	

12	 SRIMCA-	MCA	
Ms.	Zarana	Kanani	 zarana.kanani@utu.ac.in	

Ms.	Jayshri	Patil	 jayshri.patil@utu.ac.in	

13	 SRIMCA	–	MBA	
Dr.	Manish	Phatak	 manish.pathak@utu.ac.in	

Ms.	Bhoomi	Patel	 bhoomi.patel@utu.ac.in	

14	 Diwaliba	Polytechnic	
Collage	

Mr.	Vishal	Prajapati	 vishal.prajapati@utu.ac.in	

Ms.	Priya	Barot	 priya.barot@utu.ac.in	

15	 CGPIT		

Mr.	Parth	Parmar	 parth.parmar@utu.ac.in	

Ms.	Krishna	Delvadia	 krishna.delvadia@utu.ac.in	

Ms.	Parvathy	Chandran	 parvathy.chandran@utu.ac.in	

Mr.	Ankit	Adesara	 ankit.adesara@utu.ac.in	

	 	 	 	
 


